
Sl.No Name of the unit Address Amount of 

subsidy 

sanctioned
1 SRI LAKSHMI BALA MODERN RICE MILL 2/33, MADHAVARAM HIGH ROAD, GROUNDLINE VILLAGE, 

REDHILLS, CHENNAI -600 052

417000

2 R.K. ENGINEERING 415,416,533 and 534, Sri Kamatchiamman Nagar, II 

Part,Irungattukottai, Sriperumpudur, Kancheepuram District

448000

3 SRI JAYAAMUDHAM ENGINEERING No 1/B, Amirthammal Avenue, Bhavani Nagar, Selaiyur, 

Chennai - 600 073

375700

4 M.Tom Industries No 1, Vembuli Amman Koil Street, Venkadamangalam, 

Ponmar Post, Chengalpattu Taluk, Kattankolathur Block

708000

5 Asia Mould Tech No9A, Ganapathy Nagar 2nd street, Ekkattuthangal, Chennai-

600032

337500

6 SRINI EMBROIDERIES SREE ANDAVAR PUMPS COMPOUND,18/25A, CHEYUR 

ROAD,AVINASHI - 641654,TIRUPUR DISTRICT

587000

7 ALFAA TECHNOLOGIES 1 A, THIRUVALLUR I CROSS STREET, TMP NAGAR, PADI, 

CHENNAI

513000

8 MINERVA PRECISION Plot No3, Annai Matha Nagar,Kovilpappakudi,Pothumbu 

(PO)Madurai-625018

620000

9 AERO PRECISION ENGINEERS 5/249/3, IIIrd CROSS, KAMARAJ NAGAR, CHINNA ELASAGIRI, 

SIPCOT, HOSUR

407500

10 RMZ Oilfield Engineering No10/760, Elango street, East Mogappai, Chennai-600037 1500000

11 Sri Balamurugan Engineering Enterprises F3, SIDCO Industrial Estate, Ekkattuthangal, Chennai-600032 1500000

12

S.S.ENGINEERING 483/2C ELLAITHOTTAM ROAD PEELAMEDU COIMBATORE 877000

13

SRI HARITHAA INDUSTRIES NO 3 BANGO STREET, KOUNDAMPALAYAM, COIMBATORE 222000

14

DEEPAM DIGITAL PRESS NO 34S POOSARI STREET, EAST CHINTHAMANI, TRICHY 1500000

15

TURN TECH OLD NO 9, NEW NO 10, NEW ANANDA NAGAR, SIRUVANI 

SCHEME ROAD, PN PUDUR POST COIMBATORE

253100

SF NO 53/1A, ATHIPALAYAM ROAD, CHINNAVEDAMPATTI, 

GANAPATHY, COIMBATORE

1500000

Tamilnadu Industrial Investment Corporation Limited

Actual disbursement of subsidy to Units will be done by banks after fulfillment of stipulated terms & 

conditions

Date of issue 06-05-2015vide sanction order No. 22/CLTUC/RF-10/TNA/14-15
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17

DYNAMIC ENGINEERING SF NO 9/3, SITE NO 14 LGB NAGAR II STREET EXTENSION 

SARAVANAMPATTI PO COIMBATORE

575500

18

BALU INDUSTRIES Survey no 138/2, No5,Balandeeswaran koil street,Mangadu, 

Chennai-600122

183900

19

VAYAMMA INDIA SF NO 357/1 AGARWAL SCHOOL ROAD 

KALAPANAYAKKANPALAYAM K N G PUDUR PIRIVU 

COIMBATORE

466000

20

VERTICAL TECH NO 1433/1A RAMAKRISHAPURAM SATHY ROAD 

GANAPATHY COIMBATORE

505600

21

New Chennai Turret Punch Company 11/1 Industrial Estate (NP), Ambattur, Chennai -98 1470700

22

BOX PACKERS S No 307 M M KOVILUR VILLAGE, DINDIGUL TALUK, 

DINDIGUL DISTRICT,PIN 624 005

1500000

23

Harshatha Technologies 219, New Tiny Sector, Ambattur Industrial Estate Chennai - 

600 058

834000

24

THE ADDRESS SRI SANKARA,45/H3, KRISHNA GARDEN, KRISHNANCOIL, 

NAGERCOIL, KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT 629 001

1500000

25

Perfect Digital Press 73/74, Shop No7, Ellis Road, Mount Road, 

Chennai

1500000

26

HI TECH CNC SF NO 624, KAMARAJ NAGAR BEDRAPALLI, SIPCOT 

POST HOSUR

215300

27

ZYMASS AUTO SYSTEMS D-20, AMBATTUR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, AMBATTUR, 

CHENNAI

159000

28
B.R. ENGINEERING WORKS 9 AVVAI STREET, TMP NAGAR, PADI, CHENNAI - 

600050

819000

29
HARI OM GRANITES DNo 248-A, Chamunda Niketan, Kamarajar Salai, 

Madurai-625009

410900

30

Aadhi Equipments 45, Padavattamman Industrial Estate, Pattravakkam, 

Chennai - 98

130000

31

ELEVEN LEVER INDUSTRIES No14, Songuvel street,Periyar Nagar, Nagalkeni, 

Chrompet, Chennai-600044

387000

32

QMAX ENTERPRISES PLOT NO 1, YADAVAL STREET, SIDCO INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, PATTARAVAKKAM, AMBATTUR,CHENNAI-

600098

274000

33

VAISHNAVI ENGINEERING INDUSTRY PLOT NO 1 AND 2/6, TASS INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, LOBO 

COMPLEX, AMBATTUR, CHENNAI-98

328000

Date of issue 10-03-2016 vide sanction order No. 22/CLTUC/RF-14/All banks(SCSP,TSP & NER)/2015-16

Date of issue 31-03-2016  vide sanction order No. 22/CLTUC/RF-10/TNA/14-15



34

TECHZONE ENGINEERING 47/C, III STREET, SECTOR-2, SOUTH PHASE, 

AMBATTUR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, CHENNAI - 600058

101000

35

K.J ENGINEERING WORKS NO 32/45B, AGASTHIYAR STREET, RAMAPURAM, 

AMBATTUR, CHENNAI

496000

36

GLOBAL OPTHALMIC PVT LIMITED PLOT NO 3, I MAIN ROAD, SRI RAMSAMAJI NAGAR 

EXTN, VELLANOOR, CHENNAI - 600 062

1207000

37

SRI MAHALAKSHMI ENGINEERING 

INDUSTRIES

14A KANDAVEL FOUNDRY COMPOUND KASTHURIBAI 

STREET GANAPATHY COIMBATORE

271900

38

PRIME AUTOMATION NO 68/1 NTC NAGAR CHINNAMETTUPALAYAM 

SARAVANAMPATTY POST COIMBATORE

324200

39

MIRROR PRECISION WORKS NO 10 NEHRU NAGAR WEST 2ND STREET KALAPATTI 

MAIN ROAD CIVIL AERO POST COIMBATORE

520600

40

JJEE TEC ENGINEERING NO 5 PERIYAR NAGAR RANGANATHAPURAM S R K V 

POST COMBATORE

280500

41

INDUS PUMPS PLOT NO 3 ELECTRONIC AND ELECTRICAL INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE SITRA COIMBATORE

283600

42

VERTICAL TECH NO 1433/1A RAMAKRISHNAPURAM SATHY ROAD 

GANAPATHY COIMBATORE

271000

43

KASTHURI HI-TECH COMPONENTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED

352/1 IDIGARAI ROAD SENGALIPALAYAM 

COIMBATORE

283600

44

GSM ENGINEERING NO 23A S R P MILL BACK SIDE S P NAGAR 

SARAVANAMPATTY POST COIMBATORE

375000

45

ADITHYA ENGINEERING SHED NO L-23, NEW NO 7, AMBATTUR INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, CHENNAI

187000

46

RAJENDARA PACKAGING SF NO 237 PLOT NO 23 KADAMBADI VILLAGE SULUR 

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SULUR COIMBATORE

1208200

48

GOVINDAM GRANITE INDUSTRY SFNO 41/2B,41/3B, JAGADEVIPALAYAM VILLAGE, 

BARGUR BLOCK, KRISHNAGIRI TALUK, KRISHNAGIRI 

DISTRICT

1126900

49

ANIL THERMO PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Door No5, AVT Padasalai street, Sivakasi, 

Virudhunagar District

1500000

50

MARUTHI DIGITAL PRINTING PRESS NO 3, EVN ROAD,(METTUR ROAD)ERODE - 638 011 1500000

51

P.C. ENGINEERING 150 PART,T-253,SIDCO INDL ESTATE, 

KATTUR,WIP,THIRUMULLAIVOYAL, CHENNAI-62

290000

52

ARAVIND ENGINEERING 15,BHARATH NAGAR,PODANUR COIMBATORE 408300

53

Flowwell castings p.ltd. No43A, SIDCO Industrial Estate, Thirumudivakkam, 

Chennai-600044

512900



54

J K INDUSTRIES 10/13B AMMANKULAM ROAD 

PAPPANAICKENPALAYAM COIMBATORE

290300

55

VARI TEXTILE MACHINERY 2/166, ALANGATTUVALASU, KOTTAIMEDU TO 

SANARPALAYAM ROAD STREET,KOMARAPALAYAM 

TOWN,

370000

56

Laxmi Industries 47, Maariyamman Koil Street, Ganesha Puram, 

Podanur, Coimbatore

361000

57

Epsilon Engineering 123A, DEVELOPED INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 

PERUNGUDI,CHENNAI-600096

512500

58

BRINDHA INDUSTRIES 11/30 JAYALAKSHMI NAGAR SELVARAJAPURAM 

COIMBATORE

823700


